
Strain End Bud Weight (g) Grams Per Hour Cost Per Pound Cost Per Gram

Amherst Sour Deisel 2391 65.5 $93.36 $0.21
Bubble Brunch 1174.5 51.9 $135.97 $0.30
Candy Lips 2016.3 48.8 $127.40 $0.28
Cookies Kush 5188.5 47.2 $140.25 $0.31
Fat Banana 2288.6 44.1 $155.77 $0.34
Glueberry 1302.1 47.9 $135.07 $0.30
God Bud 8114.2 51.0 $135.18 $0.30
Jillybean 2941.9 43.7 $160.45 $0.35
Pineapple Skunk 2738.5 73.3 $83.71 $0.19
Punchweiser 2641.55 44.0 $135.87 $0.30
Purple Jesus 247.4 29.2 $217.84 $0.48
Purple Punch 2381.3 48.3 $134.58 $0.30
Purple Starburst 1579.1 38.7 $176.25 $0.39
Sweet Valley Kush 3139.2 60.2 $114.89 $0.25
Tahoe Punch 7141.9 62.4 $99.11 $0.22
Tangistan Punch 6181.9 44.5 $140.13 $0.31
Wappa 4757.54 71.7 $83.47 $0.18

Grand Total 56225.49 51.7 $130.58 $0.29

Name End Bud Weight (g) Grams Per Hour Cost Per Pound Cost Per Gram

Cedrick 4138 36.0 $165.09 $0.36
Duane 5341.04 44.1 $129.98 $0.29
Jake 5888.2 46.7 $128.72 $0.28
Matt 1421.4 44.9 $154.83 $0.34
Matt Z 2474.6 45.8 $135.56 $0.30
Melina 11360.2 94.7 $61.28 $0.13
Nicole 5010.45 41.4 $144.94 $0.32
Rachel 7274.1 67.6 $97.19 $0.21
Stephanie 367.3 19.3 $288.57 $0.64
Tina 6205.1 54.3 $117.26 $0.26
Trish 2208.5 27.9 $219.58 $0.48
Will 4536.6 39.0 $149.47 $0.33

Grand Total 56225.49 51.7 $130.58 $0.29

Date End Bud Weight (g) Grams Per Hour Cost Per Pound Cost Per Gram

5/1/2020 2192.4 36.8 $176.84 $0.39
5/4/2020 2959.6 44.4 $151.81 $0.33
5/5/2020 3487.4 52.2 $126.82 $0.28
5/6/2020 2558.6 46.4 $151.14 $0.33
5/7/2020 2894.5 52.7 $126.75 $0.28
5/8/2020 3089.7 56.4 $117.59 $0.26

5/11/2020 2862.4 52.7 $117.40 $0.26
5/12/2020 3322.8 54.0 $119.11 $0.26
5/13/2020 3004.2 55.8 $122.78 $0.27
5/14/2020 3170.6 65.3 $96.17 $0.21
5/15/2020 1992 72.4 $86.22 $0.19
5/18/2020 3391.8 57.8 $115.92 $0.25
5/19/2020 2371.9 48.5 $137.15 $0.30
5/20/2020 2927.8 45.8 $152.33 $0.33
5/21/2020 3573.2 45.6 $136.11 $0.30
5/22/2020 1553.15 49.3 $128.78 $0.28
5/25/2020 1326.4 44.8 $153.81 $0.34
5/26/2020 1657.8 50.4 $133.61 $0.29
5/27/2020 2263.3 44.7 $141.11 $0.31
5/28/2020 3315.04 62.3 $115.04 $0.25
5/29/2020 2310.9 68.1 $85.20 $0.19

Grand Total 56225.49 51.7 $130.58 $0.29

Date Strain Name End Bud Weight (g) Grams Per Hour Cost Per Pound Cost Per Gram

5/1/2020 Candy Lips Cedrick 155.4 25.9 $210.35 $0.46
Duane 144.8 34.1 $159.90 $0.35
Jake 161 32.2 $169.19 $0.37
Melina 187.2 68.1 $80.03 $0.18
Nicole 153.6 32.3 $168.48 $0.37
Rachel 163.8 54.6 $99.78 $0.22



Tina 156.7 39.2 $139.07 $0.31
Candy Lips Total 1122.5 40.9 $146.69 $0.32
Jillybean Cedrick 16.5 33.0 $165.09 $0.36

Duane 61.6 35.2 $154.77 $0.34
Matt 20.2 26.9 $235.99 $0.52
Nicole 59.5 47.6 $114.45 $0.25
Stephanie 61.2 16.3 $333.82 $0.74
Tina 79.2 52.8 $103.18 $0.23
Trish 106.6 17.8 $306.64 $0.68
Will 137.1 27.4 $198.69 $0.44

Jillybean Total 541.9 32.1 $201.58 $0.45
Purple Starburst Jake 48.5 32.3 $168.49 $0.37

Matt 23.6 31.5 $201.99 $0.44
Melina 301.7 92.8 $58.69 $0.13
Rachel 42.2 24.1 $225.92 $0.50
Stephanie 47.7 21.2 $256.98 $0.57
Tina 32.4 32.4 $168.15 $0.37
Will 31.9 31.9 $170.78 $0.38

Purple Starburst Total 528 38.0 $178.71 $0.39
5/1/2020 Total 2192.4 36.8 $176.84 $0.39

5/4/2020 Candy Lips Cedrick 20.8 27.7 $196.44 $0.43
Candy Lips Total 20.8 27.7 $196.44 $0.43
God Bud Cedrick 163.9 28.5 $191.13 $0.42

Duane 282.4 43.4 $125.40 $0.28
Jake 165.6 36.8 $148.04 $0.33
Melina 697.5 121.3 $44.91 $0.10
Nicole 57.2 45.8 $119.06 $0.26
Rachel 136.5 49.6 $109.76 $0.24
Tina 255.4 63.9 $85.32 $0.19
Trish 16.8 33.6 $162.14 $0.36
Will 112.4 40.9 $133.29 $0.29

God Bud Total 1887.7 51.5 $124.34 $0.27
Purple Starburst Jake 68.5 34.3 $159.07 $0.35

Matt 105.5 30.1 $210.86 $0.46
Melina 63.6 84.8 $64.25 $0.14
Nicole 157.8 30.1 $181.25 $0.40
Rachel 120.1 32.0 $170.11 $0.37
Stephanie 107.9 16.6 $328.19 $0.72
Tina 143.9 64.0 $85.18 $0.19
Trish 151.9 25.3 $215.19 $0.47
Will 131.9 35.2 $154.89 $0.34

Purple Starburst Total 1051.1 39.2 $174.33 $0.38
5/4/2020 Total 2959.6 44.4 $151.81 $0.33

5/5/2020 God Bud Cedrick 197.9 30.4 $178.94 $0.39
Duane 306.4 47.1 $115.57 $0.25
Jake 373.7 57.5 $94.76 $0.21
Matt 78.2 44.7 $142.24 $0.31
Melina 655.3 100.8 $54.04 $0.12
Nicole 269.4 41.4 $131.45 $0.29
Rachel 593.8 91.4 $59.64 $0.13
Stephanie 150.5 23.2 $235.30 $0.52
Tina 422.6 65.0 $83.80 $0.18
Trish 191 34.7 $156.88 $0.35
Will 248.6 38.2 $142.45 $0.31

God Bud Total 3487.4 52.2 $126.82 $0.28
5/5/2020 Total 3487.4 52.2 $126.82 $0.28

5/6/2020 God Bud Cedrick 90.7 27.9 $195.21 $0.43
Duane 130.2 40.1 $135.99 $0.30
Jake 168.7 67.5 $80.74 $0.18
Melina 48.2 64.3 $84.77 $0.19
Nicole 92.6 33.7 $161.79 $0.36
Rachel 120.2 80.1 $67.99 $0.15
Tina 41.9 83.8 $65.01 $0.14
Trish 27.1 15.5 $351.81 $0.77
Will 64.7 25.9 $210.51 $0.46

God Bud Total 784.3 48.8 $150.42 $0.33



Jillybean Cedrick 100 30.8 $177.06 $0.39
Duane 119 36.6 $148.79 $0.33
Jake 123.3 30.8 $176.74 $0.39
Matt 56.9 37.9 $167.56 $0.37
Melina 424.7 73.9 $73.76 $0.16
Nicole 86.9 23.2 $235.10 $0.52
Rachel 302.6 100.9 $54.01 $0.12
Tina 309.8 51.6 $105.51 $0.23
Trish 134.7 28.4 $192.12 $0.42
Will 116.4 29.1 $187.22 $0.41

Jillybean Total 1774.3 44.3 $151.79 $0.33
5/6/2020 Total 2558.6 46.4 $151.14 $0.33

5/7/2020 Jillybean Cedrick 69.9 31.1 $175.36 $0.39
Duane 34.7 34.7 $157.00 $0.35
Jake 64.2 51.4 $106.07 $0.23
Matt 72.1 41.2 $154.27 $0.34
Melina 98.3 98.3 $55.42 $0.12
Rachel 151.1 100.7 $54.08 $0.12
Tina 83.3 66.6 $81.75 $0.18
Trish 26.2 21.0 $259.92 $0.57
Will 25.9 34.5 $157.76 $0.35

Jillybean Total 625.7 53.3 $133.51 $0.29
Tangistan Punch Cedrick 147.9 34.8 $156.55 $0.34

Duane 226.7 41.2 $132.17 $0.29
Jake 212.3 40.4 $134.72 $0.30
Melina 477.4 86.8 $62.76 $0.14
Nicole 289.1 52.6 $103.65 $0.23
Rachel 281 93.7 $58.16 $0.13
Tina 272.8 52.0 $104.85 $0.23
Trish 196.4 37.4 $145.63 $0.32
Will 165.2 30.0 $181.38 $0.40

Tangistan Punch Total 2268.8 52.1 $119.99 $0.26
5/7/2020 Total 2894.5 52.7 $126.75 $0.28

5/8/2020 Sweet Valley Kush Duane 67.7 38.7 $140.83 $0.31
Jake 196.9 56.3 $96.84 $0.21
Matt 80 45.7 $139.04 $0.31
Melina 380.4 138.3 $39.38 $0.09
Nicole 142.8 40.8 $133.53 $0.29
Rachel 226.3 100.6 $54.17 $0.12
Tina 13.5 54.0 $100.89 $0.22

Sweet Valley Kush Total 1107.6 67.8 $100.67 $0.22
Tangistan Punch Cedrick 231.3 35.6 $153.10 $0.34

Duane 175.4 41.3 $132.01 $0.29
Jake 99.1 33.0 $164.92 $0.36
Melina 375.4 100.1 $54.42 $0.12
Nicole 128.3 42.8 $127.39 $0.28
Rachel 253.5 59.6 $91.34 $0.20
Tina 302.6 48.4 $112.52 $0.25
Trish 169.8 26.1 $208.55 $0.46
Will 246.7 41.1 $132.50 $0.29

Tangistan Punch Total 1982.1 47.6 $130.75 $0.29
5/8/2020 Total 3089.7 56.4 $117.59 $0.26

5/11/2020 Sweet Valley Kush Cedrick 260.9 52.2 $104.41 $0.23
Duane 172.4 40.6 $134.30 $0.30
Jake 317.1 79.3 $68.72 $0.15
Melina 579.7 110.4 $49.34 $0.11
Nicole 112.6 50.0 $108.86 $0.24
Tina 156 69.3 $78.58 $0.17
Trish 185.5 37.1 $146.85 $0.32
Will 154 28.0 $194.57 $0.43

Sweet Valley Kush Total 1938.2 58.4 $110.70 $0.24
Tahoe Punch Cedrick 42.7 56.9 $95.69 $0.21

Duane 126.1 56.0 $97.21 $0.21
Jake 113.8 65.0 $83.78 $0.18
Matt 76 50.7 $125.45 $0.28
Nicole 183.3 43.1 $126.32 $0.28



Tina 280.9 66.1 $82.43 $0.18
Trish 42.7 42.7 $127.59 $0.28

Tahoe Punch Total 865.5 54.4 $105.50 $0.23
Tangistan Punch Cedrick 25.6 34.1 $159.61 $0.35

Trish 16 32.0 $170.25 $0.38
Will 17.1 34.2 $159.30 $0.35

Tangistan Punch Total 58.7 33.4 $163.05 $0.36
5/11/2020 Total 2862.4 52.7 $117.40 $0.26

5/12/2020 Purple Punch Cedrick 98.4 35.8 $152.26 $0.34
Duane 54.1 36.1 $151.05 $0.33
Jake 65.8 29.2 $186.29 $0.41
Melina 247.6 82.5 $66.01 $0.15
Rachel 142.1 71.1 $76.68 $0.17

Purple Punch Total 608 50.9 $126.46 $0.28
Sweet Valley Kush Will 93.4 22.0 $247.90 $0.55
Sweet Valley Kush Total 93.4 22.0 $247.90 $0.55
Tahoe Punch Cedrick 176.8 47.1 $115.55 $0.25

Duane 247.3 52.1 $104.64 $0.23
Jake 268.9 63.3 $86.11 $0.19
Matt 100.1 44.5 $142.87 $0.31
Melina 398 113.7 $47.91 $0.11
Nicole 340.2 52.3 $104.09 $0.23
Rachel 277.5 61.7 $88.35 $0.19
Tina 413.9 63.7 $85.56 $0.19
Trish 321 49.4 $110.32 $0.24
Will 77.7 38.9 $140.23 $0.31

Tahoe Punch Total 2621.4 58.7 $102.56 $0.23
5/12/2020 Total 3322.8 54.0 $119.11 $0.26

5/13/2020 Purple Punch Cedrick 266.9 41.1 $132.68 $0.29
Duane 109 33.5 $162.44 $0.36
Jake 107.7 33.1 $164.40 $0.36
Matt Z 190.4 42.3 $128.76 $0.28
Melina 261.8 80.6 $67.63 $0.15
Nicole 177.8 41.8 $130.22 $0.29
Rachel 290.7 83.1 $65.59 $0.14
Trish 69.2 17.3 $314.91 $0.69
Will 105 32.3 $168.63 $0.37

Purple Punch Total 1578.5 45.0 $148.36 $0.33
Tahoe Punch Duane 156.9 57.1 $95.49 $0.21

Jake 251 77.2 $70.54 $0.16
Matt 78.5 78.5 $80.97 $0.18
Matt Z 69 34.5 $157.91 $0.35
Melina 386.6 119.0 $45.80 $0.10
Nicole 112.3 49.9 $109.15 $0.24
Rachel 254.2 84.7 $64.30 $0.14
Will 117.2 42.6 $127.83 $0.28

Tahoe Punch Total 1425.7 67.9 $94.00 $0.21
5/13/2020 Total 3004.2 55.8 $122.78 $0.27

5/14/2020 Pineapple Skunk Duane 54.8 54.8 $99.42 $0.22
Matt Z 88.7 59.1 $92.13 $0.20
Melina 293.5 106.7 $51.05 $0.11
Nicole 73.9 59.1 $92.15 $0.20
Rachel 128.7 103.0 $52.91 $0.12
Tina 182.9 61.0 $89.36 $0.20

Pineapple Skunk Total 822.5 74.0 $79.50 $0.18
Purple Punch Cedrick 33.4 44.5 $122.34 $0.27

Matt Z 48.9 32.6 $167.12 $0.37
Tina 35.3 70.6 $77.17 $0.17
Will 77.2 61.8 $88.21 $0.19

Purple Punch Total 194.8 52.4 $113.71 $0.25
Tahoe Punch Cedrick 163.3 31.1 $175.15 $0.39

Duane 336.7 67.9 $80.76 $0.18
Jake 312.6 73.6 $74.07 $0.16
Matt 115.1 76.7 $82.83 $0.18
Matt Z 132.2 44.1 $123.63 $0.27
Melina 321.6 116.9 $46.59 $0.10



Nicole 207.2 43.6 $124.89 $0.28
Rachel 222.4 89.0 $61.24 $0.13
Tina 184.2 73.7 $73.94 $0.16
Will 158 33.3 $163.78 $0.36

Tahoe Punch Total 2153.3 65.3 $98.88 $0.22
5/14/2020 Total 3170.6 65.3 $96.17 $0.21

5/15/2020 Pineapple Skunk Duane 208.8 55.7 $97.84 $0.22
Matt 204 58.3 $109.05 $0.24
Matt Z 239 50.3 $108.28 $0.24
Melina 593.1 124.9 $43.63 $0.10
Nicole 228.4 48.1 $113.30 $0.25
Rachel 442.7 98.4 $55.38 $0.12

Pineapple Skunk Total 1916 72.6 $87.91 $0.20
Tahoe Punch Duane 53.4 53.4 $102.02 $0.22

Rachel 22.6 90.4 $60.27 $0.13
Tahoe Punch Total 76 71.9 $81.15 $0.18

5/15/2020 Total 1992 72.4 $86.22 $0.19
5/18/2020 Amherst Sour Deisel Duane 217.4 48.3 $112.77 $0.25

Jake 289 55.0 $98.97 $0.22
Matt 58.4 58.4 $108.84 $0.24
Matt Z 147.8 65.7 $82.94 $0.18
Melina 386.7 91.0 $59.88 $0.13
Nicole 225.1 53.0 $102.86 $0.23
Rachel 115.4 115.4 $47.21 $0.10
Tina 372.2 64.7 $84.16 $0.19
Trish 167 37.1 $146.80 $0.32
Will 238.3 47.7 $114.31 $0.25

Amherst Sour Deisel Total 2217.3 63.6 $95.87 $0.21
Bubble Brunch Cedrick 223 34.3 $158.80 $0.35

Duane 82.5 41.3 $132.07 $0.29
Jake 55.3 44.2 $123.15 $0.27
Matt Z 163.9 38.6 $141.27 $0.31
Melina 210.6 93.6 $58.21 $0.13
Nicole 115 51.1 $106.59 $0.23
Rachel 179 79.6 $68.48 $0.15
Tina 67.8 90.4 $60.27 $0.13
Trish 33.6 16.8 $324.29 $0.71
Will 43.8 29.2 $186.58 $0.41

Bubble Brunch Total 1174.5 51.9 $135.97 $0.30
5/18/2020 Total 3391.8 57.8 $115.92 $0.25

5/19/2020 Amherst Sour Deisel Jake 79.4 52.9 $102.92 $0.23
Matt Z 40.2 53.6 $101.64 $0.22
Melina 54.1 108.2 $50.35 $0.11

Amherst Sour Deisel Total 173.7 71.6 $84.97 $0.19
Glueberry Rachel 325.9 81.5 $66.87 $0.15
Glueberry Total 325.9 81.5 $66.87 $0.15
Tangistan Punch Cedrick 190.5 30.5 $178.74 $0.39

Duane 56.5 32.3 $168.74 $0.37
Jake 168.7 33.7 $161.47 $0.36
Matt 122.7 40.9 $155.40 $0.34
Matt Z 237.2 41.3 $132.07 $0.29
Melina 437.6 72.9 $74.70 $0.16
Nicole 199.3 30.7 $177.68 $0.39
Rachel 140 50.9 $107.01 $0.24
Trish 136.6 21.9 $249.27 $0.55
Will 183.2 28.2 $193.30 $0.43

Tangistan Punch Total 1872.3 38.3 $159.84 $0.35
5/19/2020 Total 2371.9 48.5 $137.15 $0.30

5/20/2020 Fat Banana Cedrick 65.8 26.3 $206.99 $0.46
Duane 121.7 44.3 $123.11 $0.27
Jake 50.5 20.2 $269.70 $0.59
Matt Z 42 18.7 $291.86 $0.64
Melina 288.9 128.4 $42.43 $0.09
Nicole 41.1 16.4 $331.39 $0.73
Rachel 147.4 59.0 $92.40 $0.20
Tina 99 44.0 $123.82 $0.27



Trish 67.8 30.1 $180.80 $0.40
Will 110.6 40.2 $135.46 $0.30

Fat Banana Total 1034.8 42.8 $179.80 $0.40
Glueberry Cedrick 97.2 48.6 $112.10 $0.25

Duane 56.7 28.4 $192.17 $0.42
Jake 88.2 44.1 $123.54 $0.27
Matt 21.6 43.2 $147.13 $0.32
Matt Z 94.8 42.1 $129.30 $0.28
Melina 214.3 107.2 $50.84 $0.11
Nicole 73.8 32.8 $166.10 $0.37
Rachel 114.2 45.7 $119.26 $0.26
Tina 90 45.0 $121.07 $0.27
Trish 58.9 26.2 $208.12 $0.46
Will 66.5 29.6 $184.33 $0.41

Glueberry Total 976.2 44.8 $141.27 $0.31
God Bud Cedrick 62.5 31.3 $174.34 $0.38

Duane 71.6 40.9 $133.16 $0.29
Jake 98 49.0 $111.18 $0.24
Matt Z 49.3 24.7 $221.01 $0.49
Melina 194.3 97.2 $56.08 $0.12
Nicole 92.8 53.0 $102.74 $0.23
Rachel 96.7 64.5 $84.51 $0.19
Tina 135.5 67.8 $80.41 $0.18
Trish 35.7 17.9 $305.21 $0.67
Will 80.4 53.6 $101.64 $0.22

God Bud Total 916.8 50.0 $137.03 $0.30
5/20/2020 Total 2927.8 45.8 $152.33 $0.33

5/21/2020 Candy Lips Melina 570.4 72.3 $76.29 $0.17
Rachel 302.6 43.0 $127.56 $0.28

Candy Lips Total 873 59.8 $98.26 $0.22
God Bud Cedrick 81 29.5 $184.96 $0.41

Duane 97.4 32.5 $167.80 $0.37
Jake 159.3 42.5 $128.25 $0.28
Melina 211.5 94.0 $57.96 $0.13
Nicole 109.5 33.7 $161.70 $0.36
Rachel 53.3 71.1 $76.66 $0.17
Tina 46.5 46.5 $117.16 $0.26
Trish 54 16.6 $327.89 $0.72
Will 146.3 48.8 $111.72 $0.25

God Bud Total 958.8 46.1 $148.23 $0.33
Punchweiser Cedrick 202 26.9 $202.28 $0.45

Duane 236.2 37.9 $144.16 $0.32
Jake 217.8 39.6 $137.58 $0.30
Nicole 248.8 38.3 $142.33 $0.31
Rachel 150.2 60.1 $90.68 $0.20
Tina 456.8 37.7 $147.76 $0.33
Will 229.6 35.3 $154.23 $0.34

Punchweiser Total 1741.4 39.2 $145.85 $0.32
5/21/2020 Total 3573.2 45.6 $136.11 $0.30

5/22/2020 Fat Banana Duane 140.4 34.4 $159.48 $0.36
Melina 99 79.2 $68.79 $0.15
Rachel 205.5 50.3 $113.55 $0.25
Tina 116.1 32.0 $170.83 $0.38
Will 151.5 54.2 $114.05 $0.25

Fat Banana Total 712.5 46.7 $131.62 $0.29
God Bud Melina 79.2 105.6 $51.59 $0.11
God Bud Total 79.2 105.6 $51.59 $0.11
Punchweiser Cedrick 50.8 25.4 $214.49 $0.47

Duane 51.5 41.2 $132.23 $0.29
Jake 96.8 41.3 $133.36 $0.29
Melina 204.6 102.3 $53.26 $0.12
Nicole 45.45 45.5 $119.87 $0.26
Rachel 59 47.2 $115.42 $0.25
Tina 101.8 50.9 $107.03 $0.24
Will 68 45.3 $120.18 $0.26

Punchweiser Total 677.95 48.9 $125.47 $0.27



Purple Jesus Melina 64.2 42.8 $127.29 $0.28
Nicole 19.3 25.7 $211.71 $0.47

Purple Jesus Total 83.5 34.3 $169.50 $0.38
5/22/2020 Total 1553.15 49.3 $128.78 $0.28

5/25/2020 Cookies Kush Jake 129.3 32.3 $168.54 $0.37
Melina 244.1 69.9 $78.02 $0.17
Tina 35.6 23.7 $229.55 $0.51

Cookies Kush Total 409 48.9 $138.53 $0.31
Fat Banana Cedrick 106.6 25.1 $217.20 $0.48

Melina 158 65.4 $83.60 $0.18
Rachel 154.6 45.8 $119.86 $0.26
Tina 112.1 37.1 $163.41 $0.36

Fat Banana Total 531.3 45.9 $135.85 $0.30
Punchweiser Cedrick 144.1 82.3 $66.16 $0.15

Jake 78.1 39.1 $139.51 $0.31
Punchweiser Total 222.2 60.7 $102.84 $0.23
Purple Jesus Matt 89 35.6 $178.54 $0.39

Nicole 47.4 14.6 $373.54 $0.82
Tina 27.5 27.5 $198.11 $0.44

Purple Jesus Total 163.9 25.9 $250.06 $0.55
5/25/2020 Total 1326.4 44.8 $153.81 $0.34

5/26/2020 Cookies Kush Cedrick 179.4 43.7 $144.82 $0.32
Duane 282 42.0 $129.89 $0.29
Jake 279.1 42.2 $131.05 $0.29
Matt 88.8 32.3 $196.84 $0.43
Melina 304.4 101.7 $55.72 $0.12
Nicole 251.7 37.8 $144.93 $0.32
Will 262.4 41.8 $136.35 $0.30

Cookies Kush Total 1647.8 52.3 $124.94 $0.28
Fat Banana Cedrick 10 20.0 $272.40 $0.60
Fat Banana Total 10 20.0 $272.40 $0.60

5/26/2020 Total 1657.8 50.4 $133.61 $0.29
5/27/2020 Cookies Kush Cedrick 177.5 35.1 $173.33 $0.38

Duane 274.6 41.7 $131.50 $0.29
Jake 244.4 40.3 $145.64 $0.32
Matt 30.7 30.7 $207.04 $0.46
Matt Z 228.3 33.4 $165.89 $0.37
Melina 213.2 108.3 $53.00 $0.12
Nicole 321.7 46.1 $118.71 $0.26
Rachel 255 36.4 $167.22 $0.37
Tina 281.9 44.4 $129.52 $0.29
Will 236 35.7 $152.87 $0.34

Cookies Kush Total 2263.3 44.7 $141.11 $0.31
5/27/2020 Total 2263.3 44.7 $141.11 $0.31

5/28/2020 Cookies Kush Cedrick 103.2 41.3 $131.98 $0.29
Duane 54 36.0 $151.33 $0.33
Jake 123.5 39.6 $147.09 $0.33
Matt Z 82.5 33.0 $165.09 $0.36
Melina 163.6 109.1 $49.95 $0.11
Nicole 94.5 42.0 $129.71 $0.29
Rachel 51 20.4 $267.06 $0.59
Tina 82.4 48.1 $189.47 $0.42
Will 113.7 35.0 $155.73 $0.34

Cookies Kush Total 868.4 45.0 $159.45 $0.35
Wappa Cedrick 182.1 42.8 $127.15 $0.28

Duane 240.34 67.6 $89.88 $0.20
Jake 220.5 64.3 $85.17 $0.19
Matt Z 262.2 74.6 $76.99 $0.17
Melina 469.9 125.8 $43.44 $0.10
Nicole 252.1 52.7 $104.09 $0.23
Rachel 258.1 88.0 $75.69 $0.17
Tina 343.2 77.1 $71.34 $0.16
Will 218.2 62.3 $87.39 $0.19

Wappa Total 2446.64 75.3 $81.73 $0.18
5/28/2020 Total 3315.04 62.3 $115.04 $0.25

5/29/2020 Wappa Duane 289.8 48.3 $113.03 $0.25



Jake 391.6 65.5 $83.20 $0.19
Matt Z 358.2 59.8 $91.21 $0.20
Rachel 494.2 86.5 $67.41 $0.15
Tina 469.4 73.5 $77.00 $0.17
Will 307.7 51.8 $105.36 $0.24

Wappa Total 2310.9 68.1 $85.20 $0.19
5/29/2020 Total 2310.9 68.1 $85.20 $0.19

Grand Total 56225.49 51.7 $130.58 $0.29


